Introductory Umpires Accreditation Certificate 
D & C Badge Courses
	Course:
	English (E01)

	 Full
	25th August 2009 (Tuesday) - Theory 7-10pm Olympic House

	 Full
	27th August 2009 (Thursday) - Practical 7-10pm Ap Lei Chau Sports Centre

	 Full
	1st September 2009 (Tuesday) - Paper Test 7-10pm Olympic House

	 Full
	3rd September 2009 (Thursday) - Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors

	 
	 

	Course: 
	English (E02)

	 
	8th September 2009 (Tuesday) - Theory 7-10pm Olympic House

	 
	10th September 2009 (Thursday) - Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors

	 
	15th September 2009 (Tuesday) - Paper Test 7-10 pm Olympic House

	 
	17th September 2009 (Thursday) - Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors

	 
	 

	Course:
	English (E03)

	 
	22nd September 2009 (Tuesday) - Theory 7-10pm Olympic House

	 
	24th September 2009 (Thursday) - Practical 7-10pm Aberdeen Outdoors

	 
	29th September 2009 (Tuesday) - Paper Test 7-10pm Olympic House

	 
	2nd October 2009 (Friday) - Practical 7-10pm Sham Sui Po Outdoors

	 
	 

	Course: 
	Cantonese (C02)

	 
	6th October 2009 (Tuesday) - Theory 7-10pm Olympic House

	 
	8th October 2009 (Thursday) - Practical 7-10pm Ap Lei Chau Sport Centre

	 
	13th October 2009 (Tuesday) - Paper Test 7-10pm Olympic House

	 
	15th October 2009 (Thursday) - Practical 7-10pm Ap Lei Chau Sports Centre

	 
	 

	Course Fee:
	$50 per person

	 
	 

	Capacity:
	  20 - full attendance is required for attendance certificate


